4W
50Hz 2900 RPM
Submersible Motor
4W
DCODE
DCODE
D
C

T=600,U=660,V=675
Motor Rating in Kw.
No of Phase
Material A=AISI316, B=AISI304
C=Brass, D= Cast Iron
Water fill , Oil filled, Resin filled
Bore Size in Inch
4W
MOTOR ELEVATION
MOTOR ELEVATION
SINGLE PHASE SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR
(Control Box Required)
Overall Dimension & Weight
MOTOR No of KW H.P. Over all Diminsion Weight
TYPE Pole D L Kg *
4WB100.37CE5L 2 0.37 0.5 95mm 385mm 10.4
4WB100.55CE5L 2 0.55 0.8 95mm 420mm 12.5
4WB100.75CE5L 2 0.75 1.0 95mm 445mm 14
4WB101.1CE5L 2 1.10 1.5 95mm 505mm 17.6
4WB101.5CE5L 2 1.50 2.0 95mm 525mm 19.1
4WB102.2CE5L 2 2.20 3.0 95mm 595mm 21.1
* the weight of motor is for standard version.
THREE PHASE SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR
Overall Dimension & Weight
MOTOR No of H.P. Over all Diminsion Weight
TYPE Pole D L Kg *
4WB301.50IK5L 2 1.50 2.0 95mm 445mm 14.2
4WB302.2IK5L 2 2.2 3 95mm 505mm 17.8
4WB303.0IK5L 2 3 4 95mm 525mm 19.3
4WB304.0IK5L 2 4 5.5 95mm 595mm 21.3
4WB304.5IK5L 2 4.5 6 95mm 605mm 22.9
4WB305.5IK5L 2 5.5 7.5 95mm 635mm 24.4
* the weight of motor is for standard version.
KW
4W
CROSS SECTION